
1:06 pm Sun 2 Jun, 24 Tennis Boys (F/S-JV) Page 1

Date Start Group Event Name Location
Fri 03/30/2012 3:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys Frosh-S @ Moline Moline Sr High School

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 03/31/2012 8:30 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Warren Quad Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 04/02/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys Frosh vs. Glenbrook South Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 04/02/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Glenbrook South Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 04/07/2012 TBD Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Wheeling F/S Invite Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 04/07/2012 8:30 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Fremd Triple Dual Fremd
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 04/07/2012 9:00 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Grayslake North Quad Grayslake (North)
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Tue 04/10/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Lakes Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Warren Township HS - Almond

Wed 04/11/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV JV Tennis @ Prairie Ridge HS Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge)
Wed 04/11/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Hampshire Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Thu 04/12/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Lake Zurich Lake Zurich

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 04/14/2012 8:30 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys Frosh-S @ Barrington/Prospect Invite Barrington
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 04/14/2012 9:00 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Warren Quad Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 04/16/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Tremper Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Tue 04/17/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs Antioch Almond - Tennis Courts
Tue 04/17/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Stevenson Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Wed 04/18/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Glenbrook North Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
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Wed 04/18/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys Frosh @ Glenbrook North Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Thu 04/19/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Vernon Hills Vernon Hills
Thu 04/19/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Mundelein Mundelein

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 04/23/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys Frosh Frosh Tennis @ Highland Park HS Highland Park
Tue 04/24/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Lake Forest Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Thu 04/26/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Zion Benton Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Sat 04/28/2012 9:00 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Warren Invite Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Wed 05/02/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Highland Park Warren Township HS - Almond

Warren Township HS - O'Plaine
Thu 05/03/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Libertyville Libertyville

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Fri 05/04/2012 4:45 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Palatine Palatine
Sat 05/05/2012 8:00 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Tremper Invite Tremper High

Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 05/05/2012 8:00 am Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ GBN Soph Invite Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 05/07/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV vs. Vernon Hills Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Sat 05/12/2012 TBD Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Praire Lake Invite Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine

Mon 05/14/2012 4:30 pm Tennis Boys JV Tennis Boys JV @ Tremper Tremper High
Warren Township HS - Almond
Warren Township HS - O'Plaine


